	COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR 2022
	WORK SESSIONS FOR 2022

	2ND Tuesday of each month @ the Hut meeting facility at 6:30 pm
	4TH Monday of each month @ the Pineville Tele/Electric building @ 6:00 pm

	
	

	Tuesday, January 11
	Monday, January 24

	Tuesday, February 8
	Monday, February 28

	Tuesday, March 8
	Monday, March 28

	Tuesday, April 12
	Monday, April 25

	Tuesday, May 10
	Monday, May 23

	Tuesday, June 14
	Monday, June 27

	Tuesday, July 12
	Monday, July 25

	Tuesday, August 9
	Monday, August 22

	Tuesday, September 13
	Monday, September 26

	Tuesday, October 11
	Monday, October 24

	Tuesday, November 8
	Monday, November 28

	Tuesday, December 13
	



	COUNCIL RETREAT

	

	Thursday, January 20



	SCHEDULE OF TELEPHONE BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2022

	(Quarterly @ the Pineville Tele/Elec building @ 3:30 pm)

	

	Thursday, February 10

	Thursday, April 28

	Thursday, July 28

	Thursday, December 15




